
2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist
 Ladies' Aerials Final

Cypress Mountain (CAN) 06.02.2009 Start time 19:15

Course Name

Cypress Mtn. Aerial Course

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

FIS

AUS

CAN

FRA

CAN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

LANGE Jeff

SCHWINGHAMMER Rick

KOHLY Martine

SUEY Brad Distance

75 m

22 m

28 m

3.50 m

6.60 m

6.60 m

8.10 m

8.10 m

8.10 m

BENOIT Gerry

POHJAVIRTA Pipsa

SUNDEQUIST Ola

MIDORI Takano

BATES Jim

CAMPBELL Terry

TANAKA-SUNDEQUIST Tina

CAN

FIN

SWE

JPN

USA

CAN

JPN

Height

2.10 m

3.55 m

3.55 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

Gradient

26°

0°

37°

53.0°

66.0°

66.0°

71.0°

70.5°

70.6°

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. 1 Kicker 1 Jump 2 D.D. 2 Kicker 2

CANBAUER Veronika2201927 4 1 bdFF  3,525 2 bFdF  3,525 2

USASCHNOOR Lacy2381386 23 2 bFF  3,150 3 bLF  2,900 3

CHNXU Mengtao2526230 11 3 bLFF  3,800 6 bLTF  3,500 6

SUILEU Evelyne2050898 13 4 bFFF  4,050 4 bLFF  3,800 4

AUSMUNRO Bree2367803 22 5 bdFF  3,525 3 bFdF  3,525 3

AUSCOOPER Jacqui2000264 8 6 bFFF  4,050 4 bLFF  3,800 4

USACOOK Emily2180102 6 7 bFdF  3,525 3 bdFF  3,525 3

SUIMUELLER Manuela2325797 30 8 bFFF  4,050 4 bLFF  3,800 4

CHNCHENG Shuang2438807 9 9 bFdF  3,525 3 bdFF  3,525 3

CHNDAI Shuangfei2416303 25 10 bLFF  3,800 6 bFFF  4,050 6

CHNLI Nina2351312 2 11 bdFdF  3,900 2 bdFF  3,525 2

CHNGUO Xinxin2324827 5 12 bFFF  4,050 6 bLFF  3,800 6
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